
Stawell, Victoria
April 2025 Daily Weather Observations
Most observations taken from Stawell, cloud observations taken from Ararat.
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Temperature, humidity, wind, pressure and rainfall observations are from Stawell Aerodrome {station 079105}. Cloud observations are from Ararat Prison {station 089085}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1014.511NE33022.71018.217SSE27813.804:4333SE024.011.4Tu1
1008.420NNW42624.41011.96WSW39711.314:1030NW025.17.6We2
1014.022SSW67116.91012.64SE89612.715:2446S020.57.9Th3
1017.611SW44118.11018.915SSE86512.303:3333SSE018.310.4Fr4
1020.29SW03517.91021.9Calm 27210.303:0937S0.219.17.4Sa5
1015.122WNW64419.61018.419NW67712.713:1141WNW021.06.5Su6
1022.611SW74616.71022.711SW85914.113:3128S0.217.311.0Mo7
1023.611SSE34117.91026.211SSW76113.215:5026S018.512.3Tu8
1019.311NNW74318.41022.9Calm 28812.513:1024NNW019.05.0We9
1017.019NNW32825.91020.27ENE25616.515:3435NNW027.08.7Th10
1023.913S03724.21024.319SSE47517.620:5031SSW025.112.4Fr11
1025.617NNW32029.71028.4Calm 16819.313:4731NNW030.88.8Sa12
1022.320NW61530.81027.26NE53720.612:5237NNW031.615.2Su13
1024.022S44225.11025.811SSW67918.114:4731SSE026.313.7Mo14
1021.17NE22928.21025.1Calm 37517.913:5820NNW029.29.9Tu15
1017.811N32827.71021.49NE65520.013:1820N029.014.2We16
1012.817NW22229.71017.27ENE34920.912:5630N030.212.9Th17
1008.222NW72329.21011.49NNE64319.914:0250NNW030.514.3Fr18
1004.84N73023.91007.86N83720.219:0428NNW024.614.0Sa19
1005.830NNW64319.11007.922NNW28114.713:4054NW020.313.2Su20
1018.226SSW76118.51016.120SSW89914.315:0248SSW6.020.212.0Mo21
1024.528SSE35618.41026.520S79012.607:0950S0.219.010.8Tu22
1020.99ENE43824.01025.19SSW28215.700:3733SSE024.612.5We23
1014.524N53725.71019.515NNE36419.410:2841NNE026.312.7Th24
1013.27ENE810016.91014.67SSE89516.913:4826NE0.420.214.1Fr25
1015.020SSE46318.71016.611SE810014.820:2939SSW3.819.514.1Sa26
1017.119S66615.41018.220S29313.207:3639SSE0.217.012.2Su27
1017.617S86816.61019.217S09911.916:5530S016.810.7Mo28
1021.420SSE65517.61022.522S89412.514:2446SSE018.911.1Tu29
1027.124S55316.41027.524S48112.703:4043S017.49.6We30

Statistics for April 2025
1017.61644321.81019.91147415.422.911.2Mean
1004.84N01515.41007.8Calm 03710.316.85.0Lowest
1027.130NNW810030.81028.424S810020.954NW6.031.615.2Highest

11.0Total
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